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Find the nut that goes with each description. 

Example: A kind of smoked nut  Hickory 

1.  

2. Favourite nut with monkeys 

3. .... 

4.

5.  

6.  

7. A nut that is part of the 

8.  

9. ....

10. 

11. 

12. A  

Acorn 

Almond 

Brazil nut 

Cashew 

Chestnut 

Coconut 

Doughnut 

Hazelnut 

Macadamia 

Pecan

Peanut

Walnut


